U@

861.090 SOUP KETTLE 10L - SPARE PART LIST

ITEM: QTY TILE/NAME CERTIFICATE DESIGNATION MATERIAL TYPE ARTICAL NO.
1 2 Handlebar Stainless Steel P1749
2 1 Hinged Lid D7 STAINLESS STEEL 81815M
3 1 Bain Marie Lid D7 STAINLESS STEEL 81816M
4 1 Bain Marie 304 STAINLESS STEEL B1813
5 3 Self-topping Screw GB5283-85 Stainless Steel ST3x12 P1748
5 1 Carrier Ring PP.JBOOR BP1729
7 1 Water Jacket 304 STAINLESS STEEL B1817
8 2 Hexagon Head Screw Stainless Steel M3x8 P1839
9 2 Screw Stainless Steel M5x15 P1737
10 1 Heater Alum Tube E107991 VDE40004756 450W/240V SZ-SUXT-1 P1743B
il 2 Push-on Termial W /Expansion Cu 4.8 PI768
12 1 Bracket D7 STAINLESS STEEL 81823M
13 1 Press block 430 STAINLESS STEEL 82068W
14 3 Spring Washer GB859-87 M.S M5 P1738
15 3 Nut GB41-86 M.S M5 P1736
16 1 Upper Housing PP. JBOOR BP1728
17 1 Power Cable VDE116006 / VDE40012163 / ASTA626 NF17/HO5WF (3G0.75)/NS15 P1758
18 8 Heat-Shrinkable Tubing PE 125°C VW-1 @5 (Black) P2139
19 1 Socket VDE400009920 $S120 P1740
20 7 Push-on Terminal Cu 4.8 P1767
21 2 Earth Wire E211048 1332 AWG18 (Yellow/Green) : P2096
22 4 Heat-Shrinkable Tubing E225897 PE 125°C VW-1 &6 (Black) P2092
23 1 Base Cover D7 STAINLESS STEEL 81814M
24 4 Self-tapping Screw GB845-85 Stainless Steel ST3x6 P1747

EMG®R 861090 023

12



U@

861.090 SOUP KETTLE 10L - SPARE PART LIST

ITEM: QTY TILE/NAME CERTIFICATE DESIGNATION MATERIAL TYPE ARTICAL NO.
25 1 Lower Housing PP.JBOOR BP1727
26 2 Flat Head Screw GB818-85 5.8 M4x8 P1861
27 1 Dial knob RN-113 P1735A
28 1 Heat-Shrinkable Tubing PE 125° C VW-1 @6 (Transparence) P2093
29 2 Heat-Shrinkable Tubing E225897 PE 125° C VW-1 @2 (Black) P2094
30 1 Resistance 150K/ 1/4W P1858
31 3 Connector Cu P2101
32 2 Indicator Light Wire E211048 1332 AWG22 (White) P2097
33 1 Indicator Light NE2 P1733
34 1 Indicator Light Cover PC2805(F1) @10 BP1759
35 3 Heater Wire E211048 1332 AWG20 (RED) P2099R
36 1 Thermostat VDE 40014391 ZA-90-550-12C 30°-95° P1891
37 2 Heater Wire E211048 1332 AWG20 (White) P2099
38 5 Push-on Terminal Cu 6.3 P1769
39 2 Nut GB41-86 M.S M3 P1745
40 2 Spring Washer M.S M3 P1755
4] 1 Thermo Cut-OFF TUV R 50119917 KSD020 1182 P1760
42 1 Aluminum Bose Aluminium 3.2x@245 BP1497H
43 1 Pin 202 B1820M
44 2 Hinge D7 STAINLESS STEEL B1818M

45A 1 6 oz Soup Ladle Hand D7 STAINLESS STEEL B1825AM
45 1 6 oz Soup Ladle Body D7 STAINLESS STEEL B1812AM
46 2 Insulation sleeve E255609 Fiberglass @8 (White) P2095
47 2 Round Terminal E207458 Cu a5 P1812

EMG®R 861090 023

2/2



